XVIII MEDIA MARATON Y 10 KM CIUDAD DE CANTALEJO

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
1 1 31
2 1 74
3 2 15
4 1 23
5 3 45
6 1 75
7 2 40

2 3

9 3 1

10 1 49
11 1 32
12 3 60
13 4 46
14 1 64
15 4 27
16 5 25
17 1 29
18 4 65
19 5 48
20 2 79
21 2 70
22 2 36
23 3 38
24 5 43
25 3 61
26 3 16
27 6 86
28 7 82
29 4 41
30 4 80
31 5 69
32 5 10
33 6 51
34 6 78
35 7 85
36 8 42
37 7 57
38 6 7
39 6 24
40 8 19
41 7 9

&

RUNVASPORT

MEDIA MARATON

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club
David Garcia Catalina Senior Masculino VICKYFOODS ATHLETICS
Luis Miguel Sanchez Blanco M-35 BIKILA
Alejandro Carabias Herrero  Senior Masculino VINOS DE TORO
Julio De Pablos De M-40 INDEPENDIENTE
Enrique Lara Gallego Senior Masculino RURAL PARK SOCUELLAMOS
Oscar Sénchez Gémez M-45 FRATLEK ALCALA
; . SSDELOSREYES-CLINICASME
Ignacio Haro Hernandez M-45 NORCA
Gilberto Alvarez Carnero M-40 ADAS CUPA
Carlos Aldana Calvo M-45 INDEPENDIENTE
Gema Martin Borgas F-35 BILBAO ATLETISMO
Jesus Ramon Garcia Garcia M-55 VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL
Andreu Perez Castera M-40 INDEPENDIENTE
Jose Lépez Arribas M-40 E3TEAM
Alejandro Reina Calleja M-50 A.D MARATHON
Francisco Javier Estebaranz Gomez M-45 INDEPENDIENTE
Antonio Duque Martin M-40 INDEPENDIENTE
: Fernandez
Pilar Rodriguez F-45 LEA LA BLANCA
Alejandro Rojo Gomez Senior Masculino DEPORTES SANZ
Alfonso Marinero Aragén  Senior Masculino INDEPENDIENTE
Ricardo Sanz Berzal M-55 ATLETISMO CUELLAR
Daniel Sacristan Gémez ~ M-35 FUENTERREBOLLO
Miguel Angel Gil Rodriguez M-50 LEA LA BLANCA
David Gonzalez Cerro M-50 C.D. LA PEDRAJA
Javier Jimenez Encinas M-45 C.D. LA PEDRAJA
Jose Luis Portalatin Chamo M-55 EKU
Gonzalo Cerezo Calle M-35 INDEPENDIENTE
Enrique Giron Calvo M-45 FUENLA JOVEN
Javier Valverde Ballester M-45 Eb%i?TLETISMO LAS
Guillermo Hernando Morales M-35 DUSTY ROCKS
Oscar Sanz Domingo M-50 INDEPENDIENTE
Dimas Sacristan Diaz M-35 INDEPENDIENTE
Ramon Azpiroz Arteche M-50 INDEPENDIENTE
Pablo Martin Gomez M-35 INDEPENDIENTE
Fernando Santana De Pablos M-50 INDEPENDIENTE
Rubén Zamarro Martin M-35 INDEPENDIENTE
Cayo Herrero Sanz M-45 BEER RUNNERS MEGECES
Fco. Javier Mufioz Velasco M-50 ATLETISMO CUELLAR
Asier Arévalo Garrido Senior Masculino DS RUNNING
Antonio Dominguez Gordo M-40 ATLETISMO CUELLAR
Jorge Raul Cuerva Romo M-50 PUERTA BISAGRA
Carlos Arribas Arcones Senior Masculino CD LA VELILLA
WWwWWw.ru nvasport.es
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META

01:10:52
01:11:53
01:12:35

01:13:07
01:15:30
01:17:07

01:19:03

01:19:34

01:19:47
01:19:49
01:20:02
01:21:05
01:21:18

01:21:37

01:23:07
01:23:41

01:23:53
01:24:01
01:24:03
01:24:57
01:24:58

01:26:36
01:27:11
01:27:12

01:28:18

01:28:47
01:29:05

01:29:42
01:30:30

01:31:15
01:31:18
01:31:22

01:31:30
01:31:46

01:31:59
01:32:56
01:33:15
01:34:19

01:35:46
01:36:06
01:36:30
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Luis
Pedro
Joaquin

Javier

Mario

Daniel
Alfonso

Fernando
Andres

Luis José

José Antonio
Ignacio

Laura
Enrique
Ruben
Eugenio
Cristina
Raul

Juan Manuel
M? Angeles
Daniel
Nieves
Antonio
Pablo
Alberto
Cristina
Luis Miguel

Ruben

Julio César
Sole

Olga
Joaquin
Amaia

Irene

Jose Antonio

Andrea

Heather

Anton Ruiz
Garcia Tejedor
Escribano Martin

Prieto Sanz

Santa Basilisa San
Bruno

Sancho De Diego
Arranz Sanz
Minguez
Miguelafiez

San Cristébal
Arranz

De La Fuente
Lozano

Vega Martinez

Ruiz Alvarez

De Miguel Martin

Martin De Miguel
Casado Perez

Gil Ariza

Martin Velazquez
Medina Gascon

De Diego Sacristan

Pascual Sanz
Cerezo Cano
Ruano Arranz
Criado Bringas
Cabezudo Lopez

Arcediano Del Amo

Pascual Sacristan
Sacristan Sanz

Alvarez Alonso

Gomez Huertas

Yebra Fuentes
Ramos Matey
Botas Jerez
Aparicio Santos

Fernandez
Zamarro

Calvo De La Cruz
Gonzalez Rios

Spratt

M-55
M-50
M-55
M-35
Senior Masculino
M-35
M-50
M-45
Senior Masculino
M-50
M-60

M-35

F-45
M-45
M-45
M-45
F-40
M-45
M-50
F-55
M-35
F-35
M-60
M-60
M-50
F-40
M-55
M-40
M-40
F-50
Senior Femenino
M-40
F-45
Senior Femenino
M-55
Senior Femenino

F-50

INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON LACERTA
TRIATLON LACERTA

TRIATLON LACERTA

DEPORTES SANZ

IMD SEGOVIA
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO CUELLAR

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
DEPORTES SANZ
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TIGERS RUNNING CLUB
PATERNA RUNNERS CLUB

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

TELENO CECINAS PABLO

INDEPENDIENTE
METETRIPAS
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

www.runvasport.es

SEGOVIA
ZAMARRAMALA

SEGOVIA

PALAZUELOS
DE ERESMA

CANTALEJO

SEGOVIA
OLOMBRADA

SEGOVIA
CANTALEJO

VALLADOLID

CANTALEJO

BELTRANEJA
(URBANIZACIO
N)
RIVAS-VACIAMA
DRID

CANTALEJO
CANTALEJO
SEGOVIA

EL CASAR

EL CASAR
MADRID
PATERNA
ALCOBENDAS
SANCHONURO
MADRID
VALLADOLID
MADRID
CANTALEJO

CANTALEJO

PALAZUELOS
DE ERESMA

PALAZUELOS
DE ERESMA

ASTORGA
ZAMORA
MADRID
MADRID

SAN SEBASTIAN
DE LOS REYES

CANTALEJO

BOADILLA DEL
MONTE

ALGETE
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01:36:44
01:37:31
01:37:31

01:37:50

01:38:37

01:39:05
01:39:39

01:42:08
01:42:54

01:44:26
01:46:13

01:46:13

01:46:15

01:47:06
01:47:18
01:49:18
01:49:24
01:49:25
01:49:53
01:50:25
01:51:21
01:51:45
01:53:25
01:56:00
01:57:08
01:57:09
02:02:08

02:03:11

02:03:11

02:04:44
02:04:44
02:06:36
02:08:46

02:11:34
02:13:41
02:29:51
02:43:43



